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 Competitor  Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time 

13 rienk van der w…  14 1:09.577   16:51.336 

4 Robert Van Ste…  14 1:09.692 17.157 17.157 17:08.493 

99 Pascal Mussche  14 1:12.434 18.472 1.315 17:09.808 

22 Thimo Minnen  14 1:10.539 24.546 6.074 17:15.882 

15 Jordi Minnen  14 1:11.108 26.608 2.062 17:17.944 

23 Mark Dijkhof  14 1:13.194 42.288 15.680 17:33.624 

21 Jan van ipenburg  14 1:13.250 42.603 0.315 17:33.939 

24 Hugo satter  14 1:16.232 1:00.410 17.807 17:51.746 

68 Arie Garstman  13 1:16.057 1 Ronde 1 Ronde 17:10.971 

20 Sander Mulder  12 1:09.501 2 Ronden 1 Ronde 14:32.321 

18 Luuk van Riet  12 1:23.461 2 Ronden 3:08.793 17:41.114 

69 Marijn van ipen…  12 1:25.379 2 Ronden 7.756 17:48.870 

41 Jannick Vos  11 1:33.377 3 Ronden 1 Ronde 17:43.344 

9 Chris weenen  10 1:11.714 4 Ronden 1 Ronde 17:06.354 

93 Jesse van Zante  1 1:14.677 13 Ronden 9 Ronden 1:56.425 

88 Eric de Jong  0  14 Ronden 1 Ronde 46.591 

 

 > KNMV NK JUNIOR RACE ASSEN > RACE 2

PUCHSHOP RACING CUP - RACE 2
KNMV NK JUNIOR RACE ASSEN @ Bladel • 1 April 2023
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17:03  Rijnummer 13 krijgt 5 sec penalty ivm. valse start
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